THE DATASHEET OF
NFM18HC105C1C3D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
No.JEMCP0-010859B
NFM18CC Series Reference Sheet
1.Scope
2.Reference PART No. List
1

1
No.JEMCP0-010859B
a)Equivalent Circuit
5.Rated value
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
NFM18CC471R1C3D 470 pF ±20 % DC 16 V 500mA(DC) 0.3Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
NFM18CC470U1C3D 47 pF ±20 % DC 16 V 400mA(DC) 0.3Ωmax.
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
NFM18CC223R1C3D 22000 pF ±20 % DC 16 V 1A(DC) 0.05Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
NFM18CC222R1C3D 2200 pF ±20 % DC 16 V 700mA(DC) 0.3Ωmax.
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
NFM18CC221R1C3D 220 pF ±20 % DC 16 V 500mA(DC) 0.3Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
NFM18CC220U1C3D 22 pF ±20 % DC 16 V 400mA(DC) 0.3Ωmax.
±20 % DC 16 V 600mA(DC) 0.3Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-55 to 125 °C / -55 to 125 °C)
100 pF ±20 % DC 16 V 500mA(DC)

(5)
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Current
(mA)
NFM18CC101R1C3D
Specifications and Test Methods
(Operating / Storage Temp. Range)
DC
Resistance
MURATA PART NO.
Insulation
Resistance
1000MΩmin.
NFM18CC102R1C3D 1000 pF
8
6.Package
1
2